
Light Source:

Output:

Color Temperature:

CRI:

Beam Angle:

Tilt Movement:

Strobe:

LED Frequency:

Dimming:

Protocol:

500W RGBAL LED

15000 LUX（19°）@ 3M

2800K ~ 8000K

CRI≥95，R9≥92

14°/19°/26°/ 36°/50°

15°~30°/25°~50

180° manual

0~30 Hz

600Hz/1200Hz/2000Hz/4000Hz/6000Hz/25KHz

0~100 linear with 4 dimming curves

4 dimmiing modes selectable

DMX / RDM

DMX Channels:

Onboard Menu:

Mains:

Power Connections:

Data Connections:

Consumption:

Ambient:

Cooling:

SIze:

Weight:

Accessories:

1Ch/4Ch/5Ch/7Ch/11Ch/13Ch1/13Ch2/17Ch/HSV

TFT display

100V~240VAC， 50/60 Hz

PowerCon In/Out

Linking up to 6units @ 230V, 3units @120V

3Pin(or 5Pin) DMX In/Out,linking up to 32pcs

330W/230V，335W/120V

-10℃~45℃

Heat pipe with noiseless fan

596 x 288 x 545 mm

8KG

Diffuser Filter 

· 500W RGBAL LED

· Variable white color temp presets from 2800K ~ 8000K

· Independent control of discrete source colors

     (red,green,blue,amber,lime)

· 16-bit dimming with selection of four dimming curves

· Quiet operation suitable for studio use (two selectable fan modes)

· Available fixed lens tubes: 14° / 19° / 26° / 36° / 50° (not included)

· Available zoom lens tubes: 15°~ 30° or 25°~50° (not included)

· DMX control

OP380 RGBAL
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Beam Angle:  19°

Luminance (lux)

Distance (m)

Full

Beam Angle:  26°

Luminance (lux)

Distance (m)

Full

Beam Angle:  36°

Luminance (lux)

Distance (m)

Full

Beam Angle:  50°

Luminance (lux)

Distance (m)

Full

0

1m

134100

3m

14900

5m

5364

7m

2736

10m

1341

0

1m

77310

3m

8590

5m

3092

7m

1577

10m

773

0

1m

397474

3m

4386

5m

1578

7m

805

10m

394

0

1m

18720

3m

2080

5m

748

7m

382

10m

187

colors
meters
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meters

1m 3m 5m 7m 10m

R 25560 2840 1022 521 255

G 37710 4190 1508 769 377

B 21240 2360 850 433 212

A 52380 5820 2095 1068 523

L 106200 11800 4248 2167 1062

ALL 134100 14900 5364 2736 1341

1m 3m 5m 7m 10m

R 18270 2030 730 372 182

G 21510 2390 860 438 215

B 11970 1330 478 244 119

A 32400 3600 1296 661 324

L 60210 6690 2408 1228 602

ALL 77310 8590 3092 1577 773

1m 3m 5m 7m 10m

R 8010 890 320 163 80

G 12060 1340 482 246 120

B 6912 768 276 141 69

A 18540 2060 741 378 185

L 34830 3870 1393 710 348

ALL 39474 4386 1578 805 394

1m 3m 5m 7m 10m

R 3402 378 136 69 34

G 4986 554 199 101 49

B 2889 321 115 58 28

A 7875 875 315 160 78

L 14490 1610 579 295 144

ALL 18720 2080 748 382 187


